
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

15/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2704 10.2705 10.2190 6,878,409.69 -0.0237

14/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2941 10.2942 10.2426 6,884,516.10 0.0018

13/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2923 10.2924 10.2408 6,873,634.17 0.0102

12/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2821 10.2822 10.2307 6,866,813.24 0.0171

11/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2650 10.2651 10.2137 6,855,358.93 -0.0205

08/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2855 10.2856 10.2341 6,868,595.51 0.0328

07/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2527 10.2528 10.2014 6,746,701.23 0.0208

06/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2319 10.2320 10.1807 6,732,963.67 0.0198

05/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2121 10.2122 10.1610 6,720,454.48 0.0021

04/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2100 10.2101 10.1589 6,719,115.91 0.0090

01/03/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2010 10.2011 10.1500 6,711,142.45 -0.0047

29/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2057 10.2058 10.1547 6,714,241.43 -0.0067

28/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2124 10.2125 10.1613 6,718,145.78 -0.0169

27/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2293 10.2294 10.1782 6,716,774.31 -0.0078

23/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2371 0.0000 0.0000 6,721,921.72 0.0156

22/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.2215 10.2216 10.1704 6,711,641.53 0.0468

21/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1747 10.1748 10.1238 6,680,935.48 0.0258

20/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1489 10.1490 10.0982 6,758,310.90 -0.0047

19/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1536 0.0000 0.0000 6,761,408.97 0.0086

16/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1450 0.0000 0.0000 6,755,693.77 -0.0009

15/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1459 0.0000 0.0000 6,756,312.01 0.0284

14/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1175 0.0000 0.0000 6,737,417.96 0.0017

13/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1158 0.0000 0.0000 6,736,274.12 -0.0211

12/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1369 0.0000 0.0000 6,750,335.50 0.0002

09/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1367 10.1368 10.0860 6,750,167.39 0.0016

08/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1351 10.1352 10.0844 6,744,088.97 -0.0100

07/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1451 10.1452 10.0944 6,748,776.27 0.0161

06/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1290 10.1291 10.0784 6,738,039.58 0.0237

05/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1053 10.1054 10.0548 6,722,277.94 -0.0027

02/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.1080 10.1081 10.0575 6,724,069.17 0.0352

01/02/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0728 10.0729 10.0224 6,650,672.89 0.0051

31/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0677 10.0678 10.0174 6,647,310.58 -0.0143

30/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0820 10.0821 10.0316 6,656,740.71 -0.0017

29/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0837 10.0838 10.0333 6,658,886.25 0.0242

26/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0595 10.0596 10.0092 6,641,431.63 -0.0054

25/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0649 10.0650 10.0146 6,644,988.50 0.0003

24/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0646 10.0647 10.0143 6,644,760.37 0.0445

23/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0201 10.0202 9.9700 6,615,386.44 -0.0203

22/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0404 10.0405 9.9902 6,627,792.21 -0.0067

19/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0471 10.0472 9.9969 6,614,540.64 0.0270

18/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0201 10.0202 9.9700 6,596,802.44 0.0044

17/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0157 10.0158 9.9656 6,591,873.27 -0.0456

16/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0613 10.0614 10.0110 6,572,425.78 -0.0098

15/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0711 0.0000 0.0000 6,578,789.22 -0.0088

12/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0799 10.0800 10.0295 6,584,562.91 0.0168

11/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0631 10.0632 10.0128 6,573,564.74 -0.0025

10/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0656 10.0657 10.0153 6,567,031.87 0.0074

09/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0582 10.0583 10.0079 6,511,177.24 -0.0018

08/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0600 0.0000 0.0000 6,512,374.48 -0.0001

05/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0601 10.0602 10.0098 6,511,906.79 -0.0064

04/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0665 10.0666 10.0162 6,466,035.14 0.0012

03/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0653 0.0000 0.0000 6,465,283.56 -0.0097

02/01/2024 KF1MILDSSF 10.0750 0.0000 0.0000 6,471,500.01 0.0004

28/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0746 10.0747 10.0242 4,581,254.03 0.0139

27/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0607 10.0608 10.0104 2,906,505.75 0.0067

26/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0540 0.0000 0.0000 2,904,556.28 0.0074
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25/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0466 0.0000 0.0000 2,902,439.79 0.0005

22/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0461 10.0462 9.9959 2,692,296.76 0.0072

21/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0389 10.0390 9.9887 2,542,852.83 0.0040

20/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0349 10.0350 9.9847 2,311,852.28 0.0059

19/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0290 10.0291 9.9789 2,080,495.63 -0.0013

18/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0303 10.0304 9.9801 1,775,763.20 0.0059

15/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0244 10.0245 9.9743 1,644,720.73 -0.0003

14/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0247 10.0248 9.9746 1,594,761.53 0.0318

13/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9929 9.9930 9.9429 1,489,714.70 -0.0041

12/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9970 9.9971 9.9470 1,405,316.45 -0.0013

08/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9983 9.9984 9.9483 1,035,509.79 -0.0016

07/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9999 10.0000 9.9499 985,671.34 -0.0121

06/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0120 10.0121 9.9619 826,860.88 -0.0044

04/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0164 10.0165 9.9663 764,726.43 0.0072

01/12/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0092 10.0093 9.9592 750,174.04 0.0024

30/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0068 10.0069 9.9568 749,990.92 -0.0101

29/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0169 10.0170 9.9668 747,236.59 -0.0046

28/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0215 10.0216 9.9714 647,581.66 0.0067

27/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0148 10.0149 9.9647 597,148.69 -0.0001

24/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0149 10.0150 9.9648 533,158.11 -0.0081

23/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0230 0.0000 0.0000 533,588.82 -0.0049

22/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0279 10.0280 9.9778 520,347.99 -0.0027

21/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0306 10.0307 9.9804 450,491.95 0.0105

20/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0201 10.0202 9.9700 430,020.32 0.0073

17/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0128 10.0129 9.9627 429,705.99 0.0037

16/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0091 10.0092 9.9591 413,547.21 -0.0015

15/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0106 10.0107 9.9605 413,608.25 0.0350

14/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9756 9.9757 9.9257 329,663.15 0.0209

13/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9547 0.0000 0.0000 328,970.39 -0.0022

10/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9569 9.9570 9.9071 329,046.06 -0.0043

09/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9612 9.9613 9.9114 319,185.34 -0.0129

08/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9741 9.9742 9.9242 279,600.08 0.0097

07/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9644 9.9645 9.9146 279,328.76 -0.0166

06/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9810 9.9811 9.9311 276,794.39 -0.0023

03/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9833 0.0000 0.0000 276,858.32 0.0394

02/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9439 9.9440 9.8942 270,765.65 0.0533

01/11/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.8906 0.0000 0.0000 269,313.57 -0.0066

31/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.8972 9.8973 9.8477 269,494.27 -0.0015

30/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.8987 9.8988 9.8492 262,033.22 0.0109

27/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.8878 9.8879 9.8384 261,746.36 0.0056

26/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.8822 9.8823 9.8328 161,598.41 -0.0302

25/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9124 9.9125 9.8628 162,092.09 0.0003

24/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9121 9.9122 9.8625 159,586.54 -0.0024

20/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9145 9.9146 9.8649 159,625.48 -0.0352

19/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9497 9.9498 9.9000 160,192.93 -0.0249

18/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9746 9.9747 9.9247 160,593.97 -0.0051

17/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9797 9.9798 9.9298 160,674.77 0.0101

16/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 9.9696 9.9697 9.9198 160,012.29 -0.0304

12/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 160,500.79 0.0000

11/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 160,501.43 0.0000

10/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

09/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

06/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

05/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

04/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

03/10/2023 KF1MILDSSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000
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